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BATTEN-HE

Product Features and AccessoriesLife/ Maintenance

Specification Lumen @ 
65°C

System
Power

Power
Factor

Current
L W H

Dimensions
Weight

BATTEN-17W-LED-HE 3433

4561

19.1W

26.7W

0.98

0.98

200mA

275mA

1180mm

1180mm

44mm

44mm

73mm

73mm

1.5kg

1.5kg

• High colour rendering index CRI > 80

• Colour temperature 4000K (3000K and 5000K on request)

• Small colour tolerance - MacAdam 3

• Tridonic LED module and driver

• Ripple current < 3%

• All fixtures component parts are replaceable

• Ambient temperature: -25…+45°C

• Semi-transparent PMMA diffuser

• Polycarbonate end-caps

• DALI/DSI and dimmable options available

• Emergency options available

• High efficiency version

• LED Life

• LED Driver Average Rated Life

72 000hrs (L80 F10, TP 65°C)

100 000hrs

Benefits

• 5 Year warranty

• Built-in surge Protection

Application

• Cove Lighting

• Retail Lighting

• Storage Rooms

• Passage Lighting

Luminaire Efficiency: 80.22%

5717

6559

34.5W

39.7W

0.98

0.98

350mA

400mA

1180mm

1180mm

44mm

44mm

73mm

73mm

1.5kg

1.5kg

CHANNELS AND BATTENS

BATTEN-24W-LED-HE

BATTEN-31W-LED-HE

BATTEN-36W-LED-HE

47


